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SOUL STROLL PASS JAZZ WALK PASS

TIX & INFO: JAZZASPENSNOWMASS.ORG

SINGLE DAY 
PASSES

BLUES SHUFFLE PASS FUNK RAMBLE PASS
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the little nell the little nellbelly up belly uplocal coffee local coffeewheeler wheeler

3-Day Pass: $250
Choose from one of the four schedules below

6:00-6:50pm

7:40-8:30pm

7:40-8:30pm

7:40-8:30pm

6:00-6:50pm

6:00-6:50pm

6:00-6:50pm

7:40-8:30pm

7:40-8:30pm

7:40-8:30pm

6:00-6:50pm

6:00-6:50pm

7:15-8:30pm

9:00-10:00pm

9:00-10:00pm

9:00-10:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

9:45-11:00pm

9:45-11:00pm

9:45-11:00pm

7:15-8:30pm

7:15-8:30pm

Delvon Lamarr 
Organ Trio

Delvon Lamarr 
Organ Trio

Ulysses Owens Jr’s  
Gen Y

Ulysses Owens Jr’s  
Gen Y

Tuba Skinny Tuba Skinny

The Motet The Motet

*New Orleans 
Roadshow Revue

*New Orleans 
Roadshow Revue

Family Stone Family Stone

Jamison Ross Jamison Ross

Paa Kow Paa Kow

Badi Assad Badi Assad

Badi Assad Badi Assad

Juanito Pascual Juanito Pascual

Bettye Lavette Bettye Lavette

5PM 5PM

5PM 5PM

5PM 5PM

6PM 6PM

6PM 6PM

6PM 6PM

7PM 7PM

7PM 7PM

7PM 7PM

8PM 8PM

8PM 8PM

8PM 8PM

9PM 9PM

9PM 9PM

9PM 9PM

10PM 10PM

10PM 10PM

10PM 10PM

11PM 11PM

11PM 11PM

11PM 11PM

SHOW #1: 6:00-6:50pm
SHOW #2: 7:15-8:30pm
SHOW #3: 9:00-10:00pm

SHOW #1: 6:00-7:00pm
SHOW #2: 7:40-8:30pm
SHOW #3: 9:45-11:00pm

FRI., JUNE 25 - $150 
6-7pm	 Bettye Lavette
	 Wheeler Opera 

House
7:15-8:30pm	 The Motet
	 Belly Up
9:30-10:45pm	 New Orleans 

Roadshow Revue: 
Dumpstaphunk, 
George Porter Jr. 
& Jon Cleary

	 Hotel Jerome

SAT., JUNE 26 - $125 
6-7pm	 Ulysses Owens 

Jr.’s Gen Y
	 Wheeler Opera 

House
7:15-8:30pm	 New Orleans 

Roadshow Revue: 
Dumpstaphunk, 
George Porter Jr. 
& Jon Cleary

	 Belly Up
9:30-10:45pm	 Sammy Miller & 

the Congregation
	 Hotel Jerome

SUN., JUNE 27 - $99 
6-7pm	 Tuba Skinny
	 Wheeler Opera 

House
7:15-8:30pm	 The Family Stone
	 Belly Up

SHOW #1: 6:00-6:50pm
SHOW #2: 7:15-8:30pm
SHOW #3: 9:00-10:00pm

SHOW #1: 6:00-7:00pm
SHOW #2: 7:40-8:30pm
SHOW #3: 9:45-11:00pm

*New Orleans Roadshow Revue: 
Dumpstaphunk, George Porter Jr 
& Jon Cleary

LIMITED SINGLE  
SHOW TICKETS  

ALSO AVAILABLE AT  
AXS.COM/JASASPEN


